
293 WALKER, L. (16,170,047)T5th 0r.

ENOLAND

TRANS. CORPS

(ILL) 144hh
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T2-650GENERAL SERVICE' DMINISTRATION RETUR o
RECORDS MANAGEMENT SERVICE FERERAL RECORDS CENTER

REQUEST FOR SERVICE
military TSRS 8 Rendo Br.

TYPE OF SERVICE REQUESTED (Check onel

INFORMATION DOCUMENT RESEARCH
219 n. leest, aley, Va.

AGENCY ADDRESS

DOMa T BB
INDIVIDUAL ROOM NUMBER EXTENSION RECORD GROUP NUMBER

me Loughlin 1441 54023 301
DATE SEARCHER'S NO RECORD

INITIALS

MISSING FROM

at 3
TO

CHARGED TO
MAR 17 1958

Braid means.
BUILDING AND RCOM NUMBER

DATE

DESCRIPTION -

We 105
293 Walker, norman L 16130047

fest

REQUEST RECEIVED BY DATE

éu. a. GOVERNMENT PRINTING office asa FORAL 207
January 1811
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON

DEPARTMENTAL RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.
ADO

= Las

51
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ORIGINAL ORDER DEPA-TMENT OF THE ARMY FLAT BRONZE MARKER
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERNASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON 25. D. c

Telew TINA will fas . moy w - the OFFICIAL RECORSS - la wit on the wark CHECK IT
CANEFULLY the marker la Chack the PAME AND LOCATION or CENETERT. Check vits CENTER
DEFICIALE anal male mare . Mal NAY be - Chink PAMA AND OF
whom marker is to malled and nezurs in the inclused wich na

EWTAL YOU SLIP TME FLAY SRONZE MARKER CAMNO7 as MEDEREA so woy SAGW 4
CROSS

L WALKER / TEC5 818 AUPH TRK CO TC /
WORLO WAR 11 7 AUGH 1922 JUNE 13 1944

MEL TO MBS ETHEL L CALOWELL
2614 McCALL ST
DAYTON 7FOR: Norman CHIO A.Nalked 3014 JUN 1 1949

APPLICANT: COMETERY WOODLAND
DAYTON

27como EPAM 392 ACCEPTANCE OHIO LAD
APPROVAL AND

FILE 16 SEP 1949 c Waite



30Je

C
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY UNITED STATES POSTAGE
OF THE IMERAL

PAIDWASHINGTON 2K D.

AIC DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

PARCEL POST

CONTENTS: BRONZE MARKER

Mras Ethel I Celdwell
2614 MaCall St

W Degton 7
CONTRACT NO.

Ohlo3014
CHDER NO

L WALICER
NAME

FILE 16SEP 1949

c. waits
FORIS

22 JUL
47 386
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1951 st anne 2851 I DAV / 11 TUON
/ 31 00 Hdiv gig / / MENTIVA 1
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WORLD WAR Il DECEASED

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT DATE

OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
(B++1 Explanation as completing

BAMCH DE SENVER TO NE PALEZO IN or CLAINAMY

Walkoor, Noman L. A
INTERMENT

Aray - Privare

now ce GIVACE SUMAL -

TEC5 16170047 a
TRANSPOITTATION DEPENSES

Fort

INSTHOCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS TOM

1. This form Da NOT do bo signed by Puneral Director

2. FIII in AS required

& Cheek Blox "A" DE "B" above, mot both.

4. Check Boo "A" vhen internnent is In a civilian or private

& Check Box *B" whew remains are delivared to home or other place prike ta burial In a national oy post

FILLIN THIS STATEMENT IF a CHECKID FRULI THISBINTEMENT IF

1 that the zum of $ 75,00 vas
1 certify that the smm af *

paid by from funda is conmection with the paid by me from personal funda in with the

interneent of the of the docedent in transportation of the remains of the icea-

the cennetery indiented bolow: from: (City, or place from were
shipped)

NAME of cemetery: Woodland

CITY as COUNTY Dayion TO and of or Fowt
STATIO

Ohio.

TO

AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIMISIUN

or principal ONLY

COLUMBUS GEMERAL DEPOT

15. SIGN
TO

is May on

<<

SYMBOZ NO. 211-943

OMC FORM 1236 OF THE
ANC



PART A

L. When the are delleared for in a or pelvate empetery, 500 are
respossible far paying all interment expenzes, In this yom are entitled to the allows

in 2 below,
2. Ax emount not to exceed $75 is allowned by the Government toward actual Internent expenam

when final internent et the ressains le in a private " elvilian cemetery. No allowance is authorined

tewerd internent expesses when interment is in A national or post empetery,

& The $75 for the Gocernment toward includes but In
limited ta the of one ar of the following iterss: Hearme hire from the railbrad

station to yeer bomo, the fuscral chareh, cemetery, or ang other place designated by you;

vasiti chareh services: newspager notices; transpoetation for friends and rolatives to and from

ennetery and the serviees of a fuxeral direetor.

4. Beinbursement for the Governtent is made anly to the person who paid from Him personal

funds the expenses of or incident to in a pelvate or Recuipted bills are
not required to accespany this farn. Auy expenses over and above the $T5 masinum be borno

by the persen vio incurred 00 paid the additional expenees

PANT B

1. When the romains are dellvered to you at Goverament expesse prior to burial in a mational

or post cemobery, you are for all additional da deliver the remaina
free that point to the rational 00 post grave site. yoo may be extitled do an
allowance foe the exst of transpoeting the remaiss from your bonte to the national or post

grave site sabject to the ecoditions eatlined in paragraph 2 below.

2. of transpertation expesses is allowed only when the east de the Government

to deliver the to 500 is LE88 than what it have esst the Government to deliver the

remaire direct le the mational or pest et final internent. Howewer, the ancesnt which 500

may be (the diference between cost et delivery to you and exst of delivery by the Gavern-

ment direct to the naticaid or post may mot espoed the amount ectually expended by you

to dellver to the grime mite. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE 18 DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED DF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO witten FORM IS SENT.

a a M. B:
4. by the Governanent will be rade only to the person who pald from him per-

sonal funds for transporting the remeins to the sational or past empetery gravesite

4. No intélment expense allowance is authocised since interment is made altimately la a national

or post empetery.

25 APRISA
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23183

RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DIETHIBUTION CENTER

COLUMBUS GEMERAL DESPOT COLUMBUS OHIO

ROUTINE 11. APRIL 1949

REMAINECONSIGHED TO H P LORITYS FUNERAL DIRECTOR

636 FIFTH STREET

DAYTON OHIG

FROM QUDOG BARDEN

REMATHS OF THE LATE TEC5 L VOLLKER ASN 16170067 BEING SHIPPED TO YOU

ACCOMPANIED BT MILITART ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMBRE NBW YORK CEMTHAL BAILBOAD

LEAVING COLUMBUS OHIO 11:30 AN FOURTEEN APRIL AND DUE TO ARRIVE darron CETTO

1:10 PM RATEROAD TINE FOURTEEN APRIL. REQUEST 100 MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACQEPT

AT STATION UPOW ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU PASS THIS

ON TO NEET OF KIN

FILE1 8 MAY 1949

7
BRANOTE

- THE DO HENERY (CKNOWLEDSE or THE REMAINS or THE DECEALEDTeas 14 BAYOR Apr 1949
Johnie WITMESS Hunter NP Lariths

QNC TOSM 1193 ..



=

EIFE
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thane from scott 07

AUTH: TWX 8 manta
USAT B Kirschboum
SHIPMENT 027R

norman L walker cherdoung
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DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

PIRECTIVE NUMSER DATE
SECTIONA-

3586 04436 15 10 48NAME AND SURIAL LOCATION DE DESEASED

DAY MONTH YOAR

NAMI SEREAL NUMSCR GRADE ARM EACH MIGION

WALKER NORMAN L 16170047TECS 1 2 1
CEMETERT FIÓI BOW GREAS DOPOSTION CP

ST MERE EGLISE 2 FRANCE G 10 194 6123 OB53000 DIST C

SECTION S - CONSIGNEE IND MEXT OF KIN

AND ADORESS OF CONSIGNE NAME AND ADORESS or NEXT or CIN

ROEK ISLAND NATTONAL CEMETERY- ETHEL L. CALDWELL (MOTHER)
ROSK ISLAND ICLINOTS 2614 MCCALL STREET
H.P. Larette DAYTON, CH10

Bayton Ohio SEETION 0 - DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

SERIAL NUMSCR GRADE DATE or DEATH DATE

WALKER, Norman L. 16170047 2/5 21 April 1948

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION , RELIGION IDINTIFICATION

REMAINS USAGF Prot C.H.TOMPRINS, Rebalner
DEC MARKIR NAND AND Thut

SEETION D - PREPARATION DIT RIMINS TOR SHIPMENT THE
HATURE OF CONDITON or REMAINS

Advanced decomposition. Fractured nodial
Fatigues lfot

OTHER MEANS or IDENTIFICATION

None

WINDR DOCRIPANCES (Prepare Discrepancy Report OMC Form for major

None

PREPARED AND PLACEO IN transfer case

DATE 26 April 1948 BY C.R. TOWPKINS
(Signature)

CASHET BOXED AND MARKIO ALL twEs andplates verified by:
DATE 23Jun48

NY B.B.BOWARD, 2/Lt., Ini.

I hereby certify thet el the foregoing operations were conducted and eccomplished under my inmediate supenvision

and frot the report obove is correct. /except castorting

R.B.HOWARD, 11th. Inf.
SIGNATURE or AGES INSPICIOR

REMARKS AND SPICIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Die
copies of

the

- names syped because
OMC 1194

412
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM 10
USLIC 37. 82 USMO ST.

OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

TROCK CPL CAMPBISLL
SIGNATURE or SHIPTER GAN SIGNATUBS OF DATE

W. 7. DAILEY, CAPT.,QMC 29Apr48 D.A.MAC CAPT., INF. 29Apr48

2 SHIPPED

PROW TO
37. PORT

KIND OF CONVEYANCE HAME CF CONVOYER

SICHATURE DAN SIGNATURE Q DATE

Red. MAC INIGIA, CAPT.,INE.
3 SHIPPED

FROW TO
PORT UNIT WYPOE

CHP OF CONVEYANCE NANE or CONVOYER

SIGNATURE or SHIPPER DATE CF DATE

TOEN PALYOK,Jr. 1/Lt.,FA

0000 4 SHIPPED

PROM TO

Jofflani 22/p/49

NYCE
KIND OP NAME or CONVOVER

SIGHATURE OF SHIPPER DATE m Roberts DATE
70. V.
LISUT. COLORED, TC. MAR $1949

APPICES
5 SHIPPED

N Y P E
TO

DC,CT
KIND CP

FRAIN
NAMIAN

GP DATE CP RECEWER DATE

v. W. MAR 15 1949 1949

LIRUI. COLOMEL TC
ROUT TRANSPORA the c SHIPPED

TO

BOCK
(WOLHEB)

EHD OF CONVITANCE OF CONVOYER

BIGHATURE or DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DAATE

HUCKEN
1 SHIPPED

FROW to

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME or CONNOYER

SIGNATURI CF SHIPPER DATE SONATURI OF DATE
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AG 16170047

AOR DIV., CHECAGO DEPOT1819 W. PERSHING BD., CHICAGO 9. ILL. the
WESTERN UNION
DAY LETTER BELITER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES DA

MRS. ETHEL L. CALDWELL

2614 MO CALL STREET

DAYTON, OHIO

WE HAVE BEEN ADWISED THAT REMAINS OF THE LATE

TEC 5 NORMAN L. MALKER ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES

OUR BECOBDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAING INTEBRED IM

ROOK ISLAND NATIONAL GEMETERY, ROCK ISLAND, ILLINOIS.

PLEABE CONFIRM YOUR OBIGINAL INSTAUCTIONS OR SUNHIT NEW DELITERY INSTRUCTIONS
WITHIN 48 EOURS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO CUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD 1010 WEST
PEREHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS, INCLUDING PULL NAME OF DECEASED AND TOUR COBRECT
ADDRESS. YOUR REQUEST FOR CHANDE IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AFTER 48 NOURS HAVE
ELAP BED CANNOT BE COMPLIED WITH 47 TIPENSE. FINAL INTERMENT WILL BE
MADE A8 SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIVED HOWETER MANY FACTORS BETOND OUB CONTROL
MAT DELAY DELIVERY OF BEMAINS TO NATIONAL CENETERY FOR SEVERAL WEEKS. NATIONAL
CEMETERT SUPENISTESDENT WILL NOTLFY YOU BY TELEORAM OF DATE AND HOUR FUNEBAL
SERVICES WILL BE EELD IN SUFPICIENT TIME TO PERMIT YOUR ATTENDANCE AT YOUR ONN
EXPINSE. APPROPRIATE JOINT MILITANT ASD BILICIOUS BERVICES WTLL BE PROVIDED AT

GRAVESIIN BT TETKRANS on MILITARY OR NAVAL PERSONNEL. RESAINE WILL
DE ACCOMP ANIEI BY MILITART XSCORT. EIPEN EE ALLOWANCE OF $75.00 18 NOT
AUSHORIZED IN ANY CASK WHERE BURTAL 10 MADE IN . NATLONAL CEMETERT.
IN REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NO. NC-22708,

THOS. o. CALL
MAJOR, QMC

DD 358604436
MARY

a CALL

ake QMC(Wef. in am
AG-1 (Raw.)
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0017 33 COBLECT ORIO MAR 17/10118

ATTH GRAVES

TIE APD XDORESS

TRE 300 15 L'MAKER
P LORITTS 636 2137 PIFTIL STREST 0H10

MAS 1 CALDUELL
75 636.10426
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dlagton

Lo Walter
failton
3/81
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gile

QMDIG-NC-293 CHO/ajh
Walker, Norman L. 12 March 1949
Tec. 5

Mrs. Ethel L. Caldwell
2614 McCall Street
Dayton, Dhio

Dear Mrs. Galdwell:

In accordance with your telegram dated 4
Narch 1949, authority has been granted by The
Quarternaster General to deliver the remains
of your son, the late Tec. 5 Norman L. Walker
to Dayton, Ohio, for internent in a private
cenetery. However the remains of your son
will be dolivered to Dayton, Ohio by the
Columbus Quarternaster Depot, Columbus, Ohio.
All future correspondence will cone to you
from that Center.

Sincerely yours,

c. M. ODENWALDER
Captain, Q.M.C.
Chief, Admin. Br.
AGR Division
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QMDIG NO 293
Walker, Norman L. CHO/eas

Tec. 5
12 Maroh 1949

SUBJECT: Cancellation of Burial

TO : Superintendent
Rook Imland National Gemetery
Roek Imland, Illinoie

This im to advise you that previous
Instructions, regarding final burial of the late
Tec. 5 Morman L. Walker in your National Genetery
are to be cancelled, as next-of-kin has now requested
final burinl be nade in a private cemetery.

FOR THE CONNANDING OFFICER:

0. M. ODENYALDER
CAPTAIN, QMC
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
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BU A193 93/91 GOVT COLLECT
NC to printer

DAYTON OH10 MAR 4 1949 1235P must attain name
MAJOR THOMAS o CALL QMC

CHGO QM DEPOT AGRD

of funeral 96
director

CONTROL NO WC-22708 IN ANSWER TO YOUR TELEGRAM OF MARCH

3RD THIS IS TO INFORM YOU THAT I WISH TO CHANGE MY ORIGINAL

INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT MY SONS TECHNICIAN 5TH GRADE

NORMAN L WALKERS REMAINS BEING ENTERED IN ROCK ISLAND

NATIONAL CEMETERY AND PREFER THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO

DAYTON OHID FOR PRIVATE BURIAL I ALSO WISH FOR THE ESCORT TO

REMAIN FOR THE FUNERAL SERVICES THE FULL NAME OF MY SON AND

MY ADDRESS IS AS FOLLOWS T/5 NORMAN LEE WALKER 16170047

ADDRESS 2614 MCCALL ST DAYTON 7 0H10

MRS ETHEL L CALDWELL.

124P.

NC-22708 3 5 T/5 16170047as not 2614 7. service pam NY
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TV00 reve

ever - RAM OTHO MOTYAO

owg JJAD 0 BAMOHT

CERDA T0430 dop ODHO

HORAM 40 MAR03J3T RUOY OT R3W2WA OW JOATWOO

JAMIDINO YU 30MAHO OT I TAHT UOY OT 81 BIHT ase

3GARD HTC 2408 VM TUOEA

CHAJ81 0w138 BALAWGR J
OT TH38 38 OT CHIAMGR 3HT 239389 GMA YA3T3M30. JAMOITAM

OT TA0383 3HT 803 HEIW 08.1A 1 JAIRUS 3TAV189 803 CIHO MOTYAG

CHA VIOE YM 10 3MAM JJUR 3HT 3HT 801

33J VAMROW </T 8A 81 vu
CIHO l' MOTYAG T& JJA3OM PTOS

J J3WT3 BRM

.9AST
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MESSAGEFORM
CENTER No. NERNS on CLENS TEXT

CMUS -
POTRUCTIONS

-
DMTE TMA GROUE

V DAY LETTER
NR

ACTION INFORMATICA OPERNTING

ca

SPVICE ANDVE FDE CENTER OMAY
FROM: (Driginale) MEDURITY

ACTION TO
PRECEDENCE FOR

- MR. JAMES W. WALKER AITOM

. 5144 INDIANA AVENUE MESSASE

no NESSAGE
. CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO

THIS HSADQUARTERS ADVISED REMAINS OF LATE TEC 5 NORMAN L WALKER

ARE ENROUTE TO UNITED STATES. OUR RECORDS INDICATE LEGAL NEXT-OF-KIN

MRS. ETHEL L. CALDWELL, 2614 MC CALL STREET, DAYTON, OHIO, DESIRES

REMAINS INTERRED IN ROOK ISLAND NATIONAL CEMETERY, ROCK ISLAND, ILL.

IMPOSSIBLE TO GIVE YOU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE, HOWEVER, SUPERINTEN-

DENT OF ROOK ISLAND NATIONAL CEMETERY, WILL NOTIFY YOU BY TELEGRAM

WHEN BURIAL SERVICES HAVE BEEN SCHEDULED IN SUPFICIENT TIME TO FERMIT

YOUR ATTENDANCE AT YOUR OWN EXPENSE.

THCS. o. GALL
MAJOR, QNC

AKC

NECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

THIS. a CALL
ORIGINATING AGENCY

SYMBOA CHKOFRICIAL TITLE

MAR 3 1949
One, a 0.8. PAGE or

WD AEO 11-168
wo NGO 11 is 33 Aug 11,

15 200 1145 and 91 AGD 12 VEA 4.3, -
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ERinet

2293

COLUMBUS GENERAL DEPOT
UNITED STATES ARMY

COLUMBUS 15

28 March 1949

Nrs. Ethel L. Caldwoll
2614 MeCall Street
Dayron, Ohio

Dear Mrs. Caldwoll:

Referonce is mode to our telephone conversation on March 25,
1949 concerning the return and final burial of your the late
Technician Fifth Grade Norman L. Walker.

As I advised you Friday, the remmins of your son have just
arrived at this distribution center and it will be impossible to
schedule then for delivery to your funeral director prior to the
middle of April.

I an scheduling delivery for Thuraday, April 14, 1949. H. P.
Loritts Funeral Director, 636 Firth Street, Daytom, Ohio will be
advised exact time of arrival three daya prior to actual shipping

date.

On behalf of a grateful nation pleaso accept ny sincere aympathy

in your grent losa.

Sinceroly,

ALBERT BABDEN
Lt Colonel, good
Chief, AGR Division
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a
28 HAR1949

anno

70 soon there

on OI -
1942005 extop em

2275 pa
N° N°

of yours
101

84 no

yo : 2.00 the

duo - or

po 28
part -

3074

10 CWID

the naued VHIA
cornwena DEBOLMast
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MESSAGE CONTER NO TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH 03 CLEAR TEXT

MESSAGEFORM
CALLS INITINACTIONS ONTE/IME GHOUP

N°
INFORMATION COUNT

CA

&PACS FDE CANTEA OKLY
FROM: SECURITY

COLUMEUTS GESTRAL DEPOT COLUMBUS
ACTION TO

PRECEDENCE FDNL CALDNELL ACTIOS INFORRATION

- 2514 MC GALL STREST OREGANAL MESSAGC

ROTERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
- DATTON OHIO

INFORMATION TO:

20235TROM CADDOO BARDES

RSQUEST YOU FONNISE 288 COLUMBUS GES PRAL OHIO APTN ANERICAN

GRAT SS REDISTRAPION DIVIBION NAME AND ADDRESS OF FUSIRAL HOKE TO AGCIAT

RENAINS 07 TOUR som 2/5 MOTHAS L VALIER A7 RAILROAD STATION IS DATTOR

BARDEN COLUMBUS ORN CRAL OHIO

293
the

Chrose

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

ORIGINATING AGENOY EROUP DITICIAL TITLE FRANOIS

QAP? OND ASST AGB DIV PAGE CF

WD AGO FORN
11-168 The form vn AGO Form 19-16A as Nag 44. 18-00004

-- -
18 1845 and WD AGO Pora 5M1. 12 Mar 41,
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INSPECTION CHECHLIST
(POR USE AT DOSTRIBUTION COSTER) NigGhu

VAME BANK SERIAL NUMBER

Wallor, Nomman In TECS 16170012
SOTRCE

ny 027-17
H. P. Loritts
636 N. Fifth Step Dayton, are

SAIPPINO CASE - OSMERAL APPEARASCE at SEIPPIND CASE CONE)
(CENOK CONLY SATISPACTORY

FINISK LEXTERIOR) REMARKS

FINISK

RASILES

BOLTS

STENCILINO - SMMEPLATE

Moulding Repart
PERMIT MARKER

Painted
cl

HSALTH PERMIT NIMBER

CADKET - OSPERAL APPEAMASCE COMDITIOS a CHECKLOHECK CMLY SATIEPACTORT

(
INSATISPACTORT

FISISN REMARKS
TAMDLES ASD PASTENINGS

STENCILING - NAMSPLATE

CAM LOCKS (SEALINO)
Towchding

ODOR OR

Bouted Through

MORTUART OPERATING ROOM MORTUARY REPAIR SWOP

CONDITION OP REMAINS CASKE? REPAIRED
SATISPACTORY INSATISPACTORY YES NO

NSCESSARY DISINPRETION CASEST EXCHANDED
TES 30

SHIPTING CASE REPAINED
TES NO

CASE EXCHANGESD
TRE 30

BIMANKS

TINI DATE SIGNATURE OF MONTICIAN TIME DATE SIGNATURE or INSPMOTOR

Hmill

GMC FOHN H - 5024 4 MAR 46 LOCAL REPRODOCTION AUTHORIZED
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of
John c. Cline,

HEAD FRANK

-

ORGANZED FEDY 10 1041
INCORPORATED FEDY 20. 1042 WOODLAND CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
DEDICATED JUNE 21. 1040

FIRBT INTERMENT JULY 11. 1040

ORIGINAL AREA 40 ACRES
PRESENT AREA 200 ACRES

as
DAYTON, OHIO, May 17, 1949

Department of the Amy,
office of the Quarternaster General,
Washington 25, D. c.

Gentlenen: RE: 293
Walker, Morman L.
SN 161 70-047

Our rules permit the inatallation of bronne markers

Toand the above government bronse marker will be accepted

Verz truly yours,

John c. Cline, Supt.,
JOCIAC

Ad

20 MAX 1949 USI
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&RECEÍVED

asega
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SLIP

SESTAL INITIALE OATE
NAME

Waller, Norman L 16170047 & 26apri

DATASAME OF DECEDENT ADDRESS
LEFTER TA applicant

NO UPRISAT CRANITE CONSICAEE

Permit and
NOT PERMANENTLY RECOVEREO
INTERRED

CEMETERY REGELATIONS AGO MARINE

expect location of

VETERANS
ANV1 COAST GUARD

AUTHPRIZED
ESPECTION

uniting
STATE PENSION INSCRIPTION

APPLICATION FOR NO MGENT NO  STATION
PROCE

(Pay shows nly

<BROKEMDUE TO DISTANCE Clivago, Ill
CERTIFICATE IM LOSTDAMAGED LITE

TRUCK RESHIPNENTFORE MIN

"22 DEC " 393
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293

Welker, Horman L.
29 April 1949

SN 101 70 047

factory
Mro. Ethel L+ Caldwoll
2814 NeCall Street
Dayton 7, Ohio

Dear Nra. Caldwall:

Reforence is mado to your application for a Govornment brenze
marker for the ETAVO of the late Norman L. valker, who is interred in

moodland Cometery

Before fwrther action ean be talown on the case, it will be neces-
sery that you forward o this office a statement signed by the Superin-
tendent of the cumetery, to the effect that . Government bronze marker
will be permitted at the grave of the veberan as a permanent

Purther, it is requested you furnish the complote miling address
of Woodland Cosetery.

An envolope is imclosed for your convenience in replying and an
carly answer will be appreciated.

Sincorely yours,

1 Incil NORMAN s. WIGGS

env Lt col, QMC
Hemorial Division

the
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CAPTAIN

NOPATRIATION REGOSES DISINTURIENT 72202

ITY

00 CHICADO ILL

co COGD OHIO

HR 6/ - DO 3586 04436 L., 16170047

REQUESTED CHANGE APPROVED PD TO HE

SIGUPPIO TO DE 07 PD HIQUEST DD AND ALLIND

PAPERS BOK FREMARDED DG 07

END

mas
La

is

-

9 MAR 49 1800 z Mquar 293 Walker, Noman. lorg 16170047. CDL que MRM DIV

In
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RETURN TO TWX SECTION
FILE COPY

VATATION
NEMOSIAL DIVISION

WA284 & NY 2-794 V CC 1747 NR 6/g 1925 EAS 0 2 50 PH *49

FROM CD CQMD CHGO ILL

ACTION TO OQNG WASH DC P P P P
ATTN COL TALBOT

INFO TO CG NYPE BROOKLYN NY 1059ATTW TROOP MOVEMENT AND TRMG DIV

RE DD 3586 04436 VALKER, NORMAN L. 7XXX NORMAN L., TEC 5, 16170047,

WHOSE REMAINS ARE ARRIVINC ABOARD USAT KIRSCHBAUM, NY-027-R. ORICINAL

INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED FOR DELIVERY TO AND INTERMENT IN ROCK ISLAND

NATIONAL CEMETERY, ROCK ISLAND, ILLINDIS. NOK HAS NOW REQUESTED

07REMAINS BE DELIVERED TO DAYTON, OHIO FOR BURIAL IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY.

THIS DC DOES NOT SERVICE NEW DESTINATION. DUE TO EXTENUATING CIRCUM-

STANCES, REQUEST REMAINS BE DIVERTED TO DC 7. REQUEST ADVISEMENT.

END MAJ CALL 19422 get
ACK AND WA STAY PLS

NY PLS ACK

37 59,ill
WA-284 RECD ONE AND HOLDING

NY2-794 RECD ONE Pitt
OK NY DISC PLS

26
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OF THE AHMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERNASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTOM 25, D. c.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTION SHIEST

Supplement to Disintement Date

3586
July, 1948

DirectiveNo. 04496

OVERSEAS BURIAL LOCATION:

MAME 1/9 to 170 047

CEMETERY

USM St. #2,
PLOT ROM GRAVE

10 194

1. The following liated persons in addition to the designated
legal Neact of Kin desire to be notified the date and time that
funeral services will be held for the above named decedent in

Bational Cemetery in sufficient

timo to attendance:

James W. Walker (father) 5144 Indiana Ave+, Chisage, Ill.

2. Request your office take necessary action to see that the
cometery suporintendent complica with the above instructions.

18/ve T. E. MULLIGAN
Captain, QMC
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BUDGET DURENI No.

REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI

GRADE or DECEASED. NAMC. APMY SCREAL NUMUCK AND REPORTED PLADE OF BURIAL DATE

was RR
I/S La 16 170 047
Plot a, Row 10, 194, 23 1947United States Cemetory
Ste. Moro Eglise Frence NTF.

6-8-48 A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOWE THIS LINE B D

with the contents of the pamphiet. Dispesition of World War II Arreed Farces Daad," bafore

When the proper ourt of this form la filled out and properly aigned by the mext af kim, a sheald be bethe
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25. D. c. in the

peotage-fre envelapo provided for this purpese
II pou ane the newl of kin " autharized representative at of kin and to direst the di Espesition el the please 61 in PART
al this form.

PART I

1. Mrs. Ethel L. Caldmall - dereased ly -la De
NAME OF or

VIDON MIDOWEN SON OVER E YOARS OLO DAUGHTER OWER a YEARS OLD

FATHOR MOTHEA OVER 21 YEARS OUD SASTIOR OVEA2 YEARS OLD

OTHER THAN AMOVE

VITH THE OPTIONS WACH HNVE MADE NWILAILE TO WITH RESPECT 10 THE FINKL PESTING PLACE or THE DECEASED

DESENATEO ACOND NOVI DO DECLARE THAT IT . WY DESURE THAT THE alece an "N" do tite bex the pou

1 DE INTE/ARED " MILITARY CENETERY

9. BE TO THE UNITED SINTES on ANY POSSESSION or TORNITORY THERDOF FOR INTERMENT ar NEXT OF KIN IN . PRENNTE CEMETERT

AND - CEMETERIO

3 - PETURNED to THE HOMELAND OF THC DOCIDASCO OR NEXT OF KIN FOR INTERMENT DY NEXT OF KON in .

PREANTE CERETERY LOCATED AT. Baca
or SOLECTEO

4 BE TO THE LINITICO STATES FOR FISAL INTOTMENT IN A NATIONAL CONETORY LOCATED AT Allfonto

IF M gear em et - Iscation ries the melected ere ite plenixa an " in the proper
YES NO

THE NSME OF THE DECEASED IME SERVAL NUMICR AND GRAOC ARE CORRECT EXCEPT TOR THE TOLLOWING CHANGES LEY - corrections an andivate

the fert bu the asond in Mer spare

Prove16 nones
None 07

Codec-10/15/08

02M0 345 MILITARY
Date

PAGE 1

H

x
JUL 7 1948 10/1/12/15
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PART I the neal of kis and you de

11 on Page 1 al form you have solected Cossus Number 3 or 1, or Outien Number 4 with funeral ceremanica desired at a location
other than the solected national cernetery, ame al Frese sections
L AS THE NEXT or KIN DO PURTHER DECLARE TANT 1 DESTRE THE TO ESENT TO THE TOLLOWING PERSON TO THEM father

THELAST NAME IN OF IN DO THE
THE MAMID NEKT PENSON

NUMBER AND STREET CITY on TOWN COUNTY OR PVROVINCE STATE as TERNITORY DE
U.S.A., DR COUNTRY LAIT NANE

Walker
EXPRESS DERCE fiatherTO

L AS THE NEKT or KIN DO FURTHER DECLARE THANT I THE PEMAINS 16 DC SENT TO THC TOLLOWING FUNERAL DARECTOR VHO HAS

TO RECEIVE THEM
5144,60

ANP
OR

TULL NAME OFmetrobilitons FUREFAL funeful Panlar - SHALL HAVE

NUMIER AND CITY DP COUNTY OR PROWINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF

So Practuring 0.5 A. OR COUNTRY

Chicag Ill.

EXPRESS OFRICO - 1135 E Eleventh at andADDEESS TELERIONE NO

Illinois Central RR usbosh 4811

James Dr DE

Boosevell Rdy Michigona JAMES W. /
IN CASK or THEMAME RSD ADORESS or THE PENSON MERT 15 LINE OF KISSHIP AFTER HL AS SET is THE DESPOSITIONOF

(MAN) PRINTE

IVORLD Il APMED ronces DEAD, -

LAST NAME NAME TO
DECERGED

Walker James n, Father
NUMBER ANO CITY OR tows COUNTY OR PROWINCE STATE OR orU.S.A. on COUNTAY

5144 Indians Ave. Chicaso Cook Illinois

REMARIS OR ADENTIONAL INST/UCTIONS (Por 4.99

abonay
H you are NOT the cest of kim authe

ASENPLAINED 11 THE DESPOSITION OF MORLO . APINED FORICES DEAD," AM THE NEXE OF THE AUTHORIZEO to DIRECT THE THIS is TO NOTIFY' YOU THAT AM NO

OSPOSITION OF THE SMB MAMEO ON PAGE OF THIS FORM.

I. the andersigned DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (DR AFFIAM) that the stalements made by - in the foragoing document ane full and true to SHOULO as DIRECTED

the best al and belief.

K

Mrs. my Ethel Choldmell LAST NEME

2614 Call Sten FELATIONSHIP TO THE DEDDASED

Mrs. Ethel to Galdmall Dayiton, Ohio.
NUMBER AND STADEY

31st octSubscribed and duly to before me accerding la law by the abovernamed applicant this day-of

19th7 at city for town) of Dajtn

7 county of montgony and State (or Territary or

Distrkt at
H. P. LOBITTS Notary Pable

No Commission Espires May
9, 1949

-- ASTHORIZIO TO*NOTE.-Page 4 la part of the retarial attestation

(MANG PRINTE

PAGE2
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PART RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHO

are the nest of kim and you desire to your dispesition autherity plosse su is PART II of this form

1. THE Father FATHER - THE NEXT DE MIN OF THE DECEASED

NAMCO IN PART 1 or THIS FORM, DO HERERY BELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION or THE ACHAINS or THE DEGEASED
THE NEXT ESTATING PORSON IN THE ORDER or EUGINLITY OF DECEDENTS SUMNINORS 15:

LASE NAME

Walker. games W.TO

fratherAND STHEET CITY OR TOWN STATE as COUNTHY

5144 So Indiana Chicago 24WHOM UMDERSTAND SHALL HANE THC RIGHT TO DIALOT FINAL DISPOSITIG OF THE REMBING OF THE DECEASED

James Dr or Malker of - may 20 1948
5144 Indiana and

AND

JAMES W. WALKER CHICAGC 144
-

AND

PART III

H you ara NOT the newt el kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please ni in PART III af this form.

THIS TO NOTIPY YOU THAT LAMNOT THENEXT or KIN AUTHONIZ TO DISECT THE FINAL TION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASCO
NAMED ON PAGE - or THIS FORM. THE FOLLOMING PERSON TO THE GEST or MY KMOWLEGGE is THE NEET OF KIN TO MHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD DE DIRECTED

LANT NENE RIST NAME MIDGLE INITIAL

TO THE PECENSED

NUMBOR AND STREET CITY 08 TOMN STATE Q COUNTAY

Prible ESTREET AND NÚMBLIO

IMANE PRINILO OM HND STRTU

PASES
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st ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS

All remarks and information entered Avere will be considered as per of the Notarial Attentation.

Since the time of ny 8cn's anlistment into the arnad forces I hase

becone a resident of Daytony Chic This mail informing ne of

the action now taking place by the Government of sending our

War Dead" home, was late reaching ne as 1t was sent to my former

ddress in Chicage. Ill, and had to be fbrwarded to mey

I request the funeral to be held in chicago, ni- from the

Metropolitan Furneral Parlor located at 45th and South Parkondy

and internent in the national cemetery of Dayton, Uhio.

and interment Rock Istand national Cemitary
sprangfierd Illinois - games is relates father

Capt vage lelyl math
E junn 2 -

teden feline Bill the
went seen our

delivery l direct to hulter

all that with 361
lenth

wrt Generat klu
with

..
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at

j9k Walker, moman

EUA062 RR UEPOG

FM VEPIP
20 cope noment Walker

20 COLLECT 20 to

DAYTON DHIO JUN 20 510P

CAPT VOGL .... ito
QUARTER NSXZXXMASTER GEMERAL OFFICE MASHDC

16170047DESIRE REMAINS OF NY SON CFL NORMAN l VALKER TO DE DELIVEREI

A xDIRECTLY TO NATIONAL CEMETERY AT ROCKFORD ILLINOIS

ms ETHEL L CALDVELL

inances. Recide 6/3 553P.
zamil Car 112

plocksdREA 6/23/VE H 10-194
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293
Talleer, Norman Las su 16 170 047
Plet 0, Rew 10, Gravo 194
USMO Ste. More Tglise, France

21 April 1948

Ethel Las Caldwoll

2614 MeCall Stroet
Dayton, chio

Dear Mra. Caldmoll

The have roceived the form, "Request for Dimposition of Remaina", in TO-
gard to the final internent of the renaina of your son, the late Technician
Pirth Conade Nemman La

Unfortunately, there is not kenm or included in the official list of
National Conoteried, a mitional cemetery located at Degrtom, Chio.

I gretified to inform you that there in svailable grave space in the
Hoole Ialand National Gemetery, Springfield, Illinois, and your son'a remaina
my be interred in this national cemetery, if the next of Icin so deairos.

The Camp Butler National Cemetery has been closed to additional burials.

ilo grave apace available.

Nhemevor final burial is to be in a National Cenetery after the remains
have been previoualy tranaported to another place for private funeral services,
the Government will be responaible for tronsportation cost in en amount not to
exceed the tonavel expense otherwise necessary to move the resains to the selected
Netional Conotery by the most direct route from the Distribution Center.

The Govornment will also be responaible for the cost of the grave site,
opering the gravo, notual internent, cloming the grave and perpetual mintenance.

A properly insoribed headatone will also be provided. à will
accompany the renains to the plane for the rellat will
assist, as necessary and requested, in completing the for desing
military riteo and burial honome. He will, if requeated, mext
main for the services for a peried not exceeding 72 hourd From thé tito
rives with the resains,

Provision for an attendant to accompany the rennina 6 first

services were held to the aolected National Comotery lu

next of as ana tise cost of all arrangemente incident Wices.
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293 Walloor, Norman La SON 16 170 047 21 April 1948 (Cont'd.)

The Department of the Any will recognize the right of any relativo
to direct disposition of the romaina only in atrict conformity with the

ostabliahed by the Secretary of the which on pages
2 and 3 of the gray booklet *Disposition of II Dead*.

Inasmach as you have indiented the father as Esergeney Addresseo, his
prior right to designate the final reating place of your non must be recog-

mized.

If be is in complete agreement on the disposition of resains as now
indiested, he may malco your preaent adgnature legally socoptable by com-
pleting all lines of Part II, page 3, of the Inclosed form.

If, howover, he profera to record his om wishes, over his signature, n
blank Disposition Form in inclosed. This mast be aigned by him in the

of n Motary Public, Judge or Clerk of a Court of Record, or Justice

of the Pesco.

In naicing the necessary correction, please do not emas any of the
entries already mode. Inatead, a line through the ineorzeot entries;
then enter the correot information imediately sbove, or in the correct

place, sa indiested.

Your prompt cooperation in having the Diaposition Form completed and
returned to us will avoid further unnocessary delay and will be greatly ap=

preciated.

Sinceroly yours,

rtd 3 Incla RICHARD 8, COOLES

pp
1. Req for Disp Pn (orthinal) Majory QMIC

2. Req for Dimp 7n (blank) Mencrial Diviaion
3. Envelope

CC:
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ACTION SREED

Hoox.
Itres. Ethel L. Caldwell Mother

Relationship
State 2614 MeCall Street

Gity,State Deytom, onio '47
Date letter

Cenetery
Temporary

Perranent: a 10 196 TISMC Stn. Vere Eglise, France
Plot How Gr Cen. or No. City Country

PARACHAPHS - ADOITIONAL -- DATA -- MODIFICATIONS --
(sequenbe)

165-1

Unfortunetely, there is not known er included in the official list of
Netional Cemetories, a netional ceretery lecated at Dayston, Ohie,

I am erstified to inform you the there in eveilable Frave space in
Rork Telend Getionel Cemetery, Springfield, Illincia, and your son'a
remains may be interred in this notionel eemetery, if the next of kin

50 derires.

The Camp Butler Netionel Cemetery, hes been closed to additional buriels

No grave space remnina
108-B
138-A Pirst Paragreph Cnly

nete the final resting plece of the remeins of his son, much the excognizedTrasmuch BE the decedent's fether is living, his prior richt to desig-

If he in incorplate agreement on the disposition of remeins as nom
indicated, he may make your present signeture legally acceptable to
completing all limes of Part II, page 3. of the inclosed form.

If, however, he prefers to record his osn wishes, over his signsture,
* blank Disposition Form in inclosed. Thie must be signed by him in
the presence of B Netery Public, Judge or Clerk of * Court of Record,

or Justice of the Pesce.

85-B

85-AA
3 Imela FALM (Signed)

a- (BlankDlean 3-2nd.

Analyat Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed

" 11117
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Fi. ILY

FCA OCEPT. WIT
TO BE USED nit IRSS

Walker horman L. 15 16 120 047 moster
Heno Bonk su 345 Signed by Option Sclootod

st mere Ealis 3-6-10-18 metropolitan ZunDavior
Conotery Plot Row Grove Consignoo

of HS2, So. Parknsan

lirs Ethel L. Caldwell
Address Dayton

lirite WOK

motherRoln tionahip

2614 Inc Call St. (iddrcao)

Doyton, Ohie (City end State)

6. Action to Fenily Lettora Sect: on

1. ( ) Indier to BELITIONSHIB

2. ( ) Indicoto OUTION denired

3.
( Inçierte in chich internent Accired leturn for

class /4. ( ) infermitary to Country seen dooor Dayted
honatt civil in

Indie of sod or5. ( ) Indic: to - Mone ane/or Adéress is H. its locate
Cany Bulter

in I however
6. ( ) Obt. in of 1000 Please the 18F
7. ( ) Obtoin

8. ( ) LOO thrt IS CLOSED andrequest thet enothor choloe bo me

B. Action to Caso Recolution Unit, FC.

9. ( ) Socuro (Remorringe), (Dirth), (Tenth), (Other, )

10, ( ) Ronly to on IRF

11. ( } SPECD.L LISTRUCTIONS:

12. ( ) Inform Frrty Listed Bolom of /ction Tolbon by This orfice

line
Rolationahip

Adéreas

City State
Crig-Cith 345

for 293 Filo Balonity
noa

slymick
Deto

3
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FA ILY COBRES

PCJ. secricu, UMIT IOH. USLT or IRFS

393 Walter Dend hormanit V- 130 ods In it
2

Renk-Sil 345 Signéd by Option Sclected

st Cobotory a 10-1
Plot Reo Greve Concignco

45 Parking
iddress

the
Lrite WOK Ethel L Ca Idencell

Dayton/Onio
liss Nene Roln tionship

2611 Jose Call St

Dayton Ohio (City end Stoto)

h. Action to fanily Lettoro Scot on

1. ( ) Indior to

2. ( Indiente DUTION denirod

3. ( Indion to in chich internent Accired betwan for

classy
4. i tags to Cauntyy of or Daughter.

5. (
) Indie to - None and/or tk. Camp MA Butter longted

6. ( ) Obte in of 1000 Please mitather be andin see Enser
7. ( ) Obtoin

8. ( ) leviso HOK thrt IS CLOSED and
roquest thrt enother cholee be

B. Action to Criso Reaclution Unit, FC/

9. ( ) Socuro (Remorringe), (Birth), (Tenth), (Other, )

10. ( ) Ronly to on IRF

11, ( ) SPECLIL INSTRUCTIOUS:

12. ( ) Inform Proty Listod Below of /ction Token by This orfice

Rolationahip
Address

City state
Orig-With 345
Dun-L/R for 293 7ile Operationality legines

estFILE Nomo

Action NAT yelon
Nome 22.0 Bial Doto -

Acceptance Section
Fomily Correct Branchi

x
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293
Walker, Noman L.
S. N. 16 170 047

me
5 January 1948

Mrs. Sthel L. Caldwell
2614 MeCall Strect
Dayton, Ohic

Dear Caldwoll:
We have received the *Request for Disposition of Remaina Form'", in

regard to the final intement of the remains of your son, the late Techni-

cian Fifth Grade Noman L. Walker.

I regret that thim form must be raturned to you. Howewer, in order
that official wetlon may be takem it is necessury for you to name another
National Cenutery, an there ia none in Dayton, Chic.

If 1t is your deaire to hava the renains of your son returned to a
private cemetery you may so indicate by checking in the block on page one
provided for thit proference. The uppor half of page 2 must be completed,
including wither the full nune and address of your funeral director, or
other person whom you deaire to receive the rehains.

For use, the nume and address of the person next in line of
kinship should be entered in the middle of page 2.

Whenever final burial is to be in a National Cemetery after the re-
mains have beem previously transported to another place for private funeral
services, the Oovornment will be responaible for transportation cost in an
amount not to excend the travel expense otherwise necessary to nove the
mains to the selected Mational Cemetery by the most direct route from the

Distribution Center.

the Government will be reaponad bost of the
grave site, opending the grave, actual interment, ve, and per-

petual maintenance. A properly inscribed will provided.

A
militery escort will accompany the renains to REGES for

14
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QMICMP 293 Walker, Norman L. S.N. 16 170 047 5 Jamary 1948 (Gont'd)

the roligious services and will amsist, as necessary and requested, in
completing arrangenente for desired military rites and burtal honora.

He will, if requested by the next of kin, for the survices for a
period not excending 72 hours from the time he arrivos with the renains.

Provision for an attendant to accompany the renains from the place
where services were held to the selected National Cometery is an obligation
for the next of idm, as are the comt of all arrangemente incident to funeral
services.

We appreciate receiving from you notification of your change of ad-
dresa from the Chicago address to 2614 MeCall Street, Dayton, Ohio. our
recorda have bem anended accordingly.

Your prompt cooperation in completing and returning the Disposition
Form to us will avoid further unnecessar/ delay and vill be grontly ap-
preciated.

Sincerely yours,

2 Incla. RICHARD B. COOMBS
Form 345 (migned) Major, QMC
Envolope Memorial Division

ofr
co:

Esr

22

=

2
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COMESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET
Nr.
Miss.

Addressees Mra. Ethel L. Coldwell Hother
Welationship

State 2611 NeCall street

City,State Deyson, Ohio '47
Date letter

Cenetery
Temporary:

Permanent:

Plot Row Gr Cen. Name or No. City Country

PARACRAPHS -- ADDITIONAL -- DATA - MODIFICATIONS --
(sequence)

165 1 son
Technician Pirth Grade Norman L. malker

I regret that this form must be returned to you. Hewerer, im order
that officinl setion may be taken it is necessary for you to nome
another lintional Cemebery, there is mone in Dayton, Chio.

If it is your desire to have the rennims of your con returned to
a privute yrou may 80 indicate bor cheoking in the block on
page une provided for that preference. (Continue with 85 1)

In meking corrections please do not erase. Simply druw n line
through the censtery alroady decignated and insert the nane of
another eenetery abore.

106 :

2 C The address to
2611 NeCall Street, Deyton, Ohio

85 JJA

80
Analyst Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed

" 11117
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ROUTING SLIP

TO RETION TAKEN INITIALS DATE

SECTION

CONTROL

A.I AND

PLOT MAP

ACTION REQUIRED REMARKS

NAME There is no
RASK are pelected NOK returning
RIN form 3x5. Requestment

ITEM NO 1

every repect. also

abound demartion
MC

ITEM NO 4
fay Hey the From

5 AND 6

more 7

me to -

SUSPONSE

1990
OOMG
" DEC 44 377 47

una



DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

?/5 Forman L. 16 170 047
Plot a, Tow 10, 194, 23 September 1947
United States Cometery
Ste. More Eglise (e, France

Thol Caldwoll
5628 Prairie Avono
Chicage, Illinets

Dear Nre. Caldwell:

The people of the United States, through the Congresa have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the herodo doad of World Wer II. The Quarter=
master General of the Arny has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the henered dead. The recerda of the Waz Dopartame indicate that you my
be the nearest relative of the deceasod, who gaore his life in the
service of his

The enclosed pamplets, "Dispesition of Morld Var II Arned Ferces Dead,"
and "Amorican Commtories,' explain the disposition, aptions and sorvices made

available to you by your Il you are the of kin according to
the line of ea set forth in the enclosed "Diaposition of
World Waz II Forces Dead," you are invited to exprose ao to
the dispesition of the zommina of the deccased by completing Part I of the en-
clomed form "Regueat for Dieposition of Remains.' Should you desiro to relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the
enclosed form. If you are not the noxt of kin, ploase complete Pert III of the

enclosed form.

If you ahould elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrongemente

er ether personal be until you are furthor notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the enclowed form, "Roguost fer Dieposition of
Rommins* and mil in the enclosed solf-addreased empologe, which requires no
postage, within 30 days after ite receipt by you? Ita zeturn will

avodd delays.

A
Binceroly,

8-2000
THONAS B. LARKDI

no
Major Gonoral
Tho Quartormator Goneral

103
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RESTRICTED
REPORT OF BURIAL-462 9900(Reniand Rept. 1241) 28 Jume 19h4

TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 Data

Waller Merman L Tees 16170047
Na / Is

818 Auph Ick Co
France 6 une 19h4 KIA

- Desta Dem of

1900-28 June 19h4 Ste. Stc. Nero-Eglise
Time and Daxe - Nacas et Conatury

Name - of
194 10 0 Tomp

Form Thes Type of

of Taga: Buried with body Yes No Marked to Marker Vea No

If No Identification Taga

Hew

What of vere buried bunidd in 607 Macon Cometery

Plot B Cou J Grove 3r

To determine Right DE Left 950 Deceased's Right and Left.

Who is buried on:
Gargano 32657457 195

Deceased's Right:
Nume Fack No

Goodman 34752771 193
Deceased's Left:

Nume

-
Orme No

or Fack and - et Duta wise other the
DE prist of the is not 60 ia

o
P

REBURIAL FROM

Also known who 607

Ally

- -

-
Vorified lo Cillaw

he #94
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DECEASED UNIDENTIFIE.
Take Flogerprints of Bon Hands, If unable to obtaia A
complete 501 of Hingerprinis, Take Those Yom Cas, and till in

the following

Height: Laundry Marks:
Weight: Number of Rille:
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses?
Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached
Race:

am pomble, bare mediest personnel tale . if -
60 la . boeth chart In agace belaw.

describe way deformition, ice

.

Note below any class found, - phone
probable of decevsed,

TOOTH CHART II Ois is 90 1 Barfill, male a Shatrh of the Location,
orfected with Perminant Landmarks If boore space meded

00 - separate Indicate North.

-
ls

-
vi po

- -
10 00

2
DE

la

- -

- -

-
DE

- -

-

-

13
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REPORT OF BURIAL 990013 June 19hli
TH 10-430 AND AR 30-1115

1

Walker, Norman L. Pvt. 16170047
Lax Nater Fask Barks to
818th ATC U.S. Arny

Visa

Carentan Peninaula 13 June 19hl Blant Casualty
Plose of of

1600 13 June 19h4 607 Macon Temp. 447964
671

wid Data of Nume x

- al3, a #g" Temp.
Number Fow Number Phat

-
of Mentification Taga: Buried with body Yea No Le Muke Yes No

If No Identification Tags

How were remsine identifed?

What of identification barke with the bedy?

To determine Right or Left Deceased's Right and Lea

Who is buried on:

Deceased's Rights P. GOODMAN 34152771 to info U.S.ARMY 32
Gerial No. Grave No.

Deceused's Left: C.E. BAKER 35811540 4. s BAAY 30Name No. Organination Gom No.

or Fask a possible - gersom wism des OKEAL
II prist of - not in

6 FALNER
16170047 143 44 No Info.

Name

F

Beligion

List only Personal Effects Found ora Body and disposition of ammo

1 Wallet
1 Lighter
Pictures
Cards

Allen

heal F Referias,
of or oder panos

disk bleaks
Graves Registration Officer



DECLASSIFIEDIAW

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIFO
Take Fingerprints of Both Hands If unable robtain a
complete ant of Fingerpriats, Take Those You Can, and fill in

the following:

Heigkt: Laundry Marks:
Weight: Number of Rife:
Coloe of Eyes: Wear
Color of Hair: Is Toota Chart Attached?

Race: E 008(If possible have medical personnel the . tooth dart, if - medical
personnel present. 61 in a chan belew.) In ipace below.

and describe any soches, deformities, etc.

Nome class found, - plotographa,organization of plain

TOOTH CHART If diis is an Isolated make a Stetch of the Lecation,
eriented with Permannt Landmarke If more space aneded
attach separate sheet. Indicate Norn.

10

DE

s
-

3es

-

-
ve

3
4.8

A-A
--

a

Copor Lews
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL/S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28 D.C.

REPORT OF DEATH

Walker HAME norman I DATE 18 July 1944

FILL APMY EEPANL

Kilkar, 1.
16 120 042 200.5

ARM SENVER

-
ACONDAR

was III Corna was 1928
PLAEN OF DALME OIF ORATH

-

Regist Killui la notion 13 Turo 1944
DATE DE ENTRESM LEHOTH or

or ACTIWE FOR FAY

Azus 4 Das 1948 1 6 10
NELATIONEAPA

Zimal Galdwoll, mother, 3628 Praizia Chrose IN

Zthol Caldwell, mother, 5628 Proizie lare., Chiergo, Ill.
Jes Collima, umcla, 5628 Preirie Ave., Ghienge, Ill.

--- PAW
ewn----

- -
HO -

HO NO TRE NA VEA
.

y x x I I

BATE MATEMENT

first

BATTLE

. - 4- ...
AURENS

CAMA .....
NOM-BATILE

CABUALITY

...

no - c
.
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Walker, horman L. 1/5 16170047

for
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Court-Martial
PORCES

KANSAS CITY DEP07 Case No. 145064
601 Hardesty Avenue

Kansos City 1, Nicsouri Date 5 March 1945

SUBJECT: Report of transactions in disponing of the effects of but
Norman Li Halker , 16170947 late a

of decossed, (Amy Serinl Number

Tembician fifth Grade , Trapsportation Corpa who died
(Grade) (Organization, any or Service)

on the 13 day of June , 19.44 at Bagland .

TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Sumary Court Martial, convened it Kansus City,
Mo, purauant to $.0., 22.1, Hq., KOUK Depot, dated 25 Septenber 1943, for the yur-
pose of diaposing of the effects of this above-naned soldier, or person subject to
military law, reports that!

a. No ropresentative or widow of decedent being prosent at
decedenta canp or quarters, effucta of docedent were forwarded to this Summery
Court-Wartial.

b. Local debtora owed decedent's estate .
nona

of which the sun c

S none
was collected. (If nothing was found due or collected, state "None";

otherwise attach itenizod statement of surs owing and collocted.) (Incl. .)

O. Docudent avred undisputed lopal creditoro the sum of
pone ,

which has been paid by the Summary Court-Aartial from funds of
inclosed recoipt . Incl. )

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money paid creditors, if any

has boon nado by the Summary Court-Martial by transmittal through the
Corpo, st Govornent expense to percon To 1 entitled (Sce Sunnary Court-Cartial

below)

FINDING

Before 8 Summary Court-Martial which commened at Kansas City, Wissouri, on

15 Nowerber 1944 , pursuant to Special Cerdero 228, Howdquarters, sez

Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Mra. Ethel Caldnell for the effeets or the above-named

deccased soldier, or purson subject so military low, now in the possession of the

United Stotes, with other relevant evidenco, viss duly considered;

Mhoroupon, this Survery ourt-Murtial finds that, undor the provisions of

A.M. 112, Mra. Ethel Caldwell of
of person found entitled)

5628 Frairie Avense Chicason Stats of
,

(Number, Strect or Avonue) (City, Tove or Village)

Illinois ,in the pother of the
or Capacity)

above-namad decedent and appenro to bo entitled to recoivo hia or hor offeets.

(Signature of Surmary Court officer)

JOHN H. Colonel, q.w.c.
Rank,

MARTIAL
Eff. a Form 75
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AHMY SERVICE FÓBCES
ARMY EFFSCTS BUBEAU

CODER FOR SHIPRENT

Mra. Ethel Caldwell
Ship 10:

5628 Prairie Avenue
Effects of :

Name
1/5th Orade Norman L. Walloor Chicago, Illinois

ASN 1617001/7

Case 145064 D

iis,

jill *

Ship Via o B/L No.

JPM:HA:df

Date 16 November 1944 B. Hurst
For the Effects quartormater

PACKAOES SHIPPED

1pkg Franked
Est. Exp. Chgs.
Est. Frt. Chgs.

TOTAL WT. Date Shippod

so
NOV 17 1944

NOV 20 1944

mk(Shipping Clork)
Efr QV Form 14 (19 Aug 443
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SAVE

ARMN SERVICE FORGES

KANSAB CITY DEPOTARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
- RANODITY (3-12-16-44)

CITY 1.

IN REPLY RIDFERTO 145064 D November 16, 1944

Mrs. Ethel Caldwell
5626 Prairie Avenue
Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mrs. Caldwall:

The Arny Effects Bureau has received from overseas some personal
effects of your son, Technician Fifth Grade Norman L. Walkor.

These effects, consisting of a cigarette lighter, a letter, and a
billfold with photos, are being forwarded and should reach you in the
near future.

When delivery has bean made, I shall appreciate your acknowledging
receipt by signing one copy of this letter in the space provided, and
returning it to this Buresu. For your convenience, thans ia inclosed an
addreased envelopa which needs no postage.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal effects does not,
of itsolf, vest title in the recipient. Such property is forwarded for
distribution according to the laws of the state of the soldier's legal
residence.

I sincerely regret the circumatances prompting this letter, and
wish to expreas my sympathy in the loas of your son.

Yours very truly,jb of
a.t. Jamma
A. F. TDMS

Administrative Assistant
Army Effects Bureau

1 Incl-Envelape

Ms. Etheblabdell
Receipt

11-27-44
(Signature of clainant) (Date)
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of /Shoets ARMI PECIS BUDEAU Deceased

Dox No. INVESTORY allet 2 Missing
P.O.W.

Box 2: 2 Abaridoned

SHOWN ON TALLY-IN AS Wather harmant ORIGINAL NO. OF PKOS. /

&TALLY-IN NO. 5486 INVESTIORY DATE 11/8/44 CASE NO. 145,063

EFFECIS OF Narmant Walker BANK Pot 1

K.S.M. 16170047- OBG. 818th,AIC U.S.Anary

DESCRIPTION: / pkg
ARTICLE DESCRIPTIOS

/

(rolmoneyty

/ cigarette Lighter

Letter

mother ATTACIMENTS:

Ethel T. Caldwell inventry effect

652 manning place
NO

O.a T(not avaiable) SHORTAD ON REVERSE

G. 1. os

201K
VT3STOGAGE 12153 SAFE STO VEIGHT

Inventories SPACE by Gill VAULT STC SHIPP. Nov 18 944

1

Err. a Form 11 (ilev.

In
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or
(ano AR

Walker, Norman L. 16170047

alterate IT
late 9 Pvt. 818th ATC U.S. Amy

DE

the on the 13th of June 19 4

CLASS indigide, carpaignvontanes, set other
valusble chiefly is

turber

1 Lighter

Pictures

Cards

420 bo outs only 1r highert to

KI -- Other offects

Pumber Articloa

.

W.D. A.C... Form 10.05
July 1, 1933
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GGASS II -- Continued

numbor Aptiolon

(Sprele 1

:

T that the compriseo plizthe offents of the deceaded nemo on the
NEAL F. BAKER

Clres hereal' and that . the official wore delivered 1at
Grawes Registration Officer

to

Plive and of relitionahipi IT TORI 100-

recontinue OF inner by Jossised, 10
state)

*the offecta of clasa 1 havo boon to The
Adjutant canural snul thaae of 11 have bach nold.

. 18
(Date)

out not epplicable.
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I

è 1434 /

80.16.10047 Name WALKER, NORMAN&Gmale. Rank
Organization

Address
Nearest Relative

Address
Killed in Action Died of Disease

Date 13 JUNE 1942 Hospital

Baltle Area FRAVEE Information

Place of Burial alton CARELTAN PENERY
Point of Coordination 447964
Description of Body

Members Missing

Signed ayred timely
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THC ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25. p.c. at
BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT

NAME
CENINL NUMBER anGRADE THEATNE

WALKER NORMAN L 16170047 TECS TC ETO
PLACE or GASUALTY CASUALIT - -

-
NUMBER

EN CHAN 33 UN
4-4 KIA 108

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CMERGENCY ADDREBSEE
ABOVE DES GNSTED THE FOLLOMING PERSON AS THE are TO DE NOTIFIED IN CASE or EMENGENCY AND THE cancular THE

AND LETTEN NOTIFI ar FENT FERSON n BELOW if SHGULI NOTES THANT- NOT THA NENY or QN RELATINE DESFONATED va FAID BIX MONTHA PAY GRATURTE - CASE or DEATH

un HMB.
INITING LANT NAME

MRS ETHEL CALDWELL MOTHER
AND HAME OF eny COUNTY NTATE

5628 PRAIRIE AVENUE CHICAGO ILLINOIS

REMARKS COMAECTED COPY
28 JUNE 1944 Es

P.=
ACTION ay PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION VENLERD FORM 40

-
as - ofs

BRANCH FILE ATTACHES on CHARDIO 10 DATE

PRENIOUBLY REPORTED NO YES BELOVO

PRE NO. MENSAGE HO DATE AMD NREA CA

PEDFORT MOT VERIFITO to FONM 41 - no EAS - FILE CHECHED ay

-

PENTEVED BY Benezum

THIS SPACE FGR UBE cor MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH A a a

ear uni
HESTIENTE

ATEA NO une Foct ANA -

34 11 36 37 30 33 40 41 42 43
"

45 46 47 40 48 so 51 52 53 54 53 DE 50 50

COPIES

DISTRIQUTION A45-A:37

-- ABJUTANT CHIES, IVAR BOND 200
. MERICAN BOND BUREAU

EFPEOTS BUNCALI ARMY GROUND FORCES RECORTS a VELPARE 148.00

ABRT. CHRF or STAPF air c.o. SENVICE COMMANO SOCIAL SECUNITY BOAR)

BUNENS OP PUBUO RELATIONS DER OF SHECIAL SENVICEN DIV sungeon GEHERAL

PAY RECORDS BR. OFA DIPRECTORL M.A.6. THE ABUUTANT GENERAL

of APK DR CONCERNED EHLISTED BRANCIL U.S. EMPLOYECA COMM
-of STATE FINANCE CERCEW us oc

WNT. CAIL BR. MAGHINE BRANCH VILLI ERANCH
CHIER - MIA. pence or BEHEFITS

N
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WAR "DEPARTMENT at
THE ADJUTANT GENERALS OFFICE

28 D a 145064

REPORT OF DEATH
DATE

Altan SENIAL

Holkar, Hozana L 16 170 047
em SERNICA DF

--
19062 . III. Corpo all 1988

om ORATA ar DATE de DEATH

Nickson Killed ix netwae 13 June 1944
******** DATE CH

LEHVITH 0F
GUANENT ACTIVE RENVISE PAR PAY

Aros 4 Dao 1942 1 6 12
RELATIONEAP

Xthn Caldwoll, mother, 5638 Praizie Are. Chicago, III.

-

CBP A
%thol Caldwell, nother, 5628 Proirie Chiesgo, Ill.
Joo Collima, UBCLA, 5628 Preirie Chienge, Ill.

- LINE or DUTE own --- -
AUTHOADEO - PAY

PAY

---- aw ARSENCE

- -
HO VEA HO - -

se VER HO

- -
y x x X X

STATEMENT

comes MATTLE

can . we.n.a NON-BATILE
FILE

H./B. Robimette WOUNTANT

AD. PORN wa se MAY 1944 e


